



G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PROJECT CONSULTANTS-CONCEPT TO COMMISSIONING
Web: gkconsultantsltd.com, CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109
302, G. K. HOUSE, 187A, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-110065. INDIA
PHONE : 26489299, 26489431 FAX : 011-26489299
E-mail : akg_gkcl@yahoo.co.in

CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT,
BSE Limited,
14th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

**Sub.: Compliance under Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Reg.: G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED (Scrip Code: 531758)

Respected Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending herewith the copy of advertisement published in “Financial Express” (English) and “Jansatta” (Hindi) both dated 01st day of June, 2022 with regard to Submission of audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and Year ended 31.03.2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED



(CS. SHILPA VERMA)
COMPANY SECRETARY
Mem No. : FCS 10105

Date : 01.06.2022

Encl: as above

SHARMA EAST INDIA HOSPITALS & MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED
 Corporate/ Regd. Office: Jaipur Hospital, Near SMS Stadium, Lal Kothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 (Raj.)
 CIN: L85110RJ1989PLC005206, Tel. No: 0141-2742557/2742266, Fax No.: 0141-2742472
 E-mail: sharmaeastindia@gmail.com, Website: www.jaipurhospital.co.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2022	Quarter Ending 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	526.79	494.33	1,709.72	1096.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.19	100.15	83.22	83.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.19	100.15	83.22	83.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.03	80.22	68.01	63.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.03	80.22	68.01	63.72
6	Equity Share Capital	328.38	328.38	328.38	328.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.85	2.44	2.07	1.94
	2. Diluted:	0.85	2.44	2.07	1.94

Notes: (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company has carried out Audit of the Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2022 as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company website www.jaipurhospital.co.in as well as on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com. (3) The figure of previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged and/or recast wherever found necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Shailendra Kumar Sharma (Managing Director)
 Place: Jaipur
 Date: 30.05.2022
 DIN: 00432070

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
 Regd. office: A-2, OPP. UDOYG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302005
 CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704, Phone No. : 0141-2222232; Fax No. : 0141- 2221961
 E-Mail ID: competco@gmail.com; Website: www.contoil.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in previous year	Year to date figures for current period	Year to date figures for previous period
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2,834.12	3,376.37	11,546.33	9,542.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	38.33	50.08	478.77	317.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	38.33	50.08	478.77	314.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	92.77	30.08	407.24	222.86
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92.77	30.08	407.24	222.86
Equity Share Capital (Face value per Share Rs. 5/- per Share)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	1,464.22	-	1,464.22	1,056.98
Earnings Per Share				
Basic:	1.67	0.54	7.32	4.01
Diluted:	1.67	0.54	7.32	4.01

Notes: 1. The above Financial Results of the company for the quarter and year ended March 31st, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 30, 2022.
 2. The Company has only one business segment "Marketing and distribution of Oil"
 3. Figures in respect of the previous year/period have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current year/period.
 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July, 2016
 5. Previous year EPS has been restated on 5560624 shares of Rs 5/- each at par value.
 6. 630000 convertible warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis, approval for listing is still awaited from BSE.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Madan Lal Khandelwal
 Place: Jaipur
 Date: May 30, 2022
 (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00414717

JAY USHIN LIMITED
 (CIN :L52110DL1986PLC025118)
 Registered Office : G-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi- 110033
 Website : www.jpmgroup.co.in | E-mail : info@jushinindia.com | Tel : 91(124)-4623400

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	18,576.13	15,932.26	20,111.25	65,433.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	434.41	434.92	1,259.93	1,618.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	434.41	434.92	1,259.93	1,618.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	389.34	335.35	749.45	1,193.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	389.58	346.54	797.61	1,229.39
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/- Each)	386.45	386.45	386.45	386.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			8,161.86	6,865.62
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	a) Basic	10.07	8.68	19.39	30.89
	b) Diluted	10.07	8.68	19.39	30.89

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.jpmgroup.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Jay Ushin Limited
 Ashwani Minda
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00049966
 Date: 30.05.2022
 Place: Gurugram

SONI MEDICARE LIMITED
 Regd Office: 38, KANOTA BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004
 CIN: L51397RJ1988PLC004569 | Phone No: 0141-5163700 Fax:- 0141-2564392
 Email-sonihospital@sonihospitals.com Website: www.sonihospitals.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Rs. in LAKHS)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	611.93	480.03	2326.77	1606.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-16.43	-0.12	-66.84	-1.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-16.43	-0.12	-66.84	-1.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-9.66	4.60	-60.07	-6.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-0.57	-0.06	-0.57	-0.06
Equity Share Capital	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			-29.39	31.26
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	-0.23	0.11	-1.41	-1.34
Diluted:	-0.23	0.11	-1.41	-1.34

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of company (www.sonihospitals.com)

FOR SONI MEDICARE LIMITED
 BIMAL ROY SONI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00716246
 PLACE : JAIPUR
 DATE: 30/05/2022

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 110 065 CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income From operation (net)	21.64	46.44	335.14	124.01	472.19
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	8.32	36.16	49.72	61.56	-70.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-7.77	36.16	68.13	45.47	-52.43
Equity Share Capital	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	165.88	174.04	120.40	165.88	120.40
Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99

NOTES: 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website www.gkconsultantsltd.com.

By Order of the Board
 (Divya Malini Gupta)
 Director
 DIN : 00006225
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 30.05.2022

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New-Delhi-110001
 CIN: L15142DL1991PLC046469, Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015
 E-mail: info@superiorindustrial.in, Website: www.superiorindustrial.in

Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
 Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	300.83	302.40	1044.20	1291.88
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.79	51.84	68.22	27.62
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.79	51.84	68.22	27.62
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.59	63.37	63.92	(83.46)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	134.15	372.61	175.55	27.54
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	3125.46	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.17	0.46	0.46	(1.56)
	Diluted:	0.17	0.46	0.46	(1.56)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.superiorindustrial.in).
 2. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30th May, 2022.
 3. The figures of the previous year/quarter have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary to correspond with the current year figures.

By order of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Superior Industrial Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
 Kamal Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN:02644047
 Place : Delhi
 Date : 30.05.2022

RITCO LOGISTICS LIMITED
 508, 5th Floor, Jyoti Shikhar Tower, District Centre Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058
 Corporate Identity Number : L60221DL2001PLC112167
 STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-22	31-12-21	31-03-21	31-03-22	31-03-21
1.	Total income from Operations	17,411.29	15,762.13	15,001.60	59,329.04	47,384.26
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	774.86	531.82	328.81	2,220.10	811.11
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	774.86	531.82	328.81	2,220.10	811.11
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	587.02	403.92	232.01	1,627.78	604.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (After Tax)]	592.70	409.60	238.34	1,644.33	617.56
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year					
7.	Earning per Share (of 10/- each)					
	(1) Basic	0.24	0.17	0.09	6.65	2.47
	(2) Diluted	0.24	0.17	0.09	6.65	2.47

Notes: 1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial result filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement) regulations, 2015, for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022. The full format of the quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

Exceptional and/or extra ordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IND-AS rules/AS rules, whichever is applicable.

On behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Man Mohan Pal Singh Chadha
 Chairman Cum Director
 Place :- Delhi
 Date:- 30.05.2022

MFL INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 94/4, UG-F, UG-9 VILLAGE PATPARGANJ, DELHI-110091
 E-mail id: helpdesk@mflindia.in, Website: www.mflindia.com CIN: L63040DL1981PLC012730, Ph: 011-32076767

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (In Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Total income from operations	250,95,480	4,55,18,866	9,17,52,600
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,95,63,785	1,78,27,691	2,95,58,047	3,04,38,770
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,95,63,785	1,78,27,691	2,95,58,047	3,04,38,770
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,95,63,785	1,78,27,691	3,01,18,576	3,09,99,299
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,95,63,785	1,78,27,691	3,01,18,576	3,09,99,299
Equity Share Capital	36,02,92,000	36,02,92,000	36,02,92,000	36,02,92,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		(35,52,81,626)		(37,31,09,316)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic (Rs.)				
2. Diluted (Rs.)				

Notes: 1. The above Audited Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 30, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ year ended Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and of the Company i.e. www.aceedutrend.in.

For MFL India Limited
 Sd/-
 Anil Thukral
 (Director)
 DIN: 01168540
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 30.05.2022

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
 CIN NO. CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016172
 Regd. Off.: 611, Sixth Floor, Pragati Tower 26 Rajendra Place Opp. Metro Station New Delhi West Delhi 110008
 Email id: leadingleasing@gmail.com, Website: www.llfild.com
 Phone No. 011 - 65632288

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022
 Part (Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ending 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year to date Figure 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
	1. Total Income from Operations	(344.25)	143.29
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	(38.14)	75.75	107.87
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	(26.51)	56.81	79.12
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(26.51)	56.81	79.12
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(26.51)	56.81	79.12
6. Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	368.51	-
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic :	-0.50	1.06	1.48
2. Diluted :	-0.50	1.06	1.48

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
 3. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Name : AMI JINEN SHAH
 Designation : Whole-Time Director
 DIN : 06792048
 Date : 31.05.2022

GK COLD CHAIN SOLUTIONS
 We Deliver
GATI KAUSAR INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: U74899HR1984PLC096689
 Regd. Office: Khasra No. 226, Mustil No. 57, Village -Alamgirpur, Patauli Road, Dharuhera, Rewari, Haryana - 123106, Tel: +91-01274-297353,
 Email id: investor.services@gkcoldchain.com, Website: www.gkcoldchain.com

Information Regarding Adjoined Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company to be held through Video conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM)

Notice, is hereby given that an Extraordinary General Meeting (E.G.M) of the members of Gati Kausar India Limited, (CIN:U74899HR1984PLC096689) (the "Company") (which had been convened on Monday, May

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 110 065 CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income From operation(net)	21.64	46.44	335.14	124.01	472.19
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	8.32	36.16	49.72	81.56	-70.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-7.77	36.16	68.13	45.47	-52.43
Equity Share Capital	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18	531.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	165.88	174.04	120.40	165.88	120.40
Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99
Basic and diluted (Rs.)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99
(EPS for the period not annualised)	-0.15	1.01	1.28	0.86	-0.99

NOTES:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Financial Results Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The full format of the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website www.gkconsultantsltd.com.

By Order of the Board
 (Divya Malini Gupta)
 Director
 DIN : 00006225

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 30.05.2022



धामपुर स्पेशलिटी शुगर्स लिमिटेड

CIN-L24112UP1992PLC014478
 ग्राम पल्लावाला, तहसील धामपुर, जिला बिजनौर (उ.प्र.)- 246761
 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

www.dhampurgreen.com

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			कंसोलिडेटेड			स्टैंडअलोन			कंसोलिडेटेड		
		समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त तिमाही		
		अकेदित	अनअकेदित	अकेदित	अकेदित	अनअकेदित	अकेदित	अकेदित	अनअकेदित	अकेदित	अनअकेदित	अकेदित	अनअकेदित
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	345.53	446.02	231.46	587.48	757.70	755.54	1343.90	1180.02	2411.64	1779.18		
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-63.46	23.94	47.38	-76.22	42.61	14.83	38.45	177.61	48.81	192.29		
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-63.73	23.94	43.40	-76.49	42.61	10.85	38.18	173.64	48.54	188.31		
4	कर पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-47.33	17.71	57.97	-53.43	32.21	58.26	30.94	150.02	42.37	162.67		
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) अवधि के लिए और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	-47.33	17.71	57.97	-53.43	32.21	58.26	30.94	150.02	42.37	162.67		
6	इकित्ती शेयर पूंजी	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12	793.12		
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के अकेदित बेलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है												
8	प्रति शेयर आय (प्रति शेयर 10/- रुपये का इकित्ती शेयर) (संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए) -												
	1. बेसिक	-0.60	0.22	0.73	-0.67	0.41	0.73	0.39	1.89	0.53	2.05		
	2. डायल्यूटेड	-0.60	0.22	0.73	-0.67	0.41	0.73	0.39	1.89	0.53	2.05		

नोट्स:
 1. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा दिनांक 30.05.2022 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया।
 2. कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.sugarindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 3. उपरोक्त सेबी (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर अकेदित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का एक उद्घरण है। अकेदित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.sugarindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक : 31.05.2022



SALORA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CINL74899DL1968PLC004962
 Regd. office : D-13/4, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020.
 Visit us at www.salora.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS - STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from continuing operations	816.18	3,088.45	2,924.07	7,264.47	8,860.84
Profit/(loss) before tax from continuing operations (including exceptional item)	3,547.71	5.80	(321.27)	2,772.31	(988.05)
Profit/(loss) before tax from discontinued operations (including exceptional item)	-	-	13.05	-	(566.71)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	2,986.97	4.24	(242.22)	2,404.64	(1,141.11)
Total comprehensive income (comprising profit / (loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,985.69	3.69	(247.18)	2,401.71	(1,143.28)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	880.73	880.73	880.73	880.73	880.73
Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	5,871.83	3,470.12
Earning per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic & diluted earning per share including continuing & discontinued operations (before exceptional items)	(16.05)	0.05	(2.75)	(17.91)	(6.47)
Basic & diluted earning per share including continuing & discontinued operations (after exceptional items)	33.91	0.05	(2.75)	27.30	(12.96)

Notes:
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved thereafter by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 30th May 2022 & these results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
 2. The company's decision to dispose of the Noida land, it was also decided to review all the business operations being carried out keeping in view future potential, technological obsolescence, profitability and infrastructure required. Basis this, the company has decided to stop the manufacturing operations at Noida and exit certain categories of products and dispose of such items at current market prices. The company recorded a net gain of Rs.4400.41 lacs and Rs.3982.41 lacs for the quarter and year ended respectively on account of exceptional items which resulted in a significant increase in overall gain for the year. The exceptional items recorded during the quarter/year include the following :-
 a. The company has paid Rs. 418.00 lakhs paid towards lease rent to Noida Authority in September 2021 to facilitate completion of sale transaction of Noida land which has been factored in the value of the property. The said land has been disposed off during the quarter for a consideration of Rs 6271.66 lacs (net of expenses) against the carrying value of Rs 225.01 lacs as on 31.03.2022 and net gain of Rs 6046.65 on account of profit on sale of land.
 b. Due to micro and macro economic factors such as passage of time, deterioration of goods including global outbreak of Covid 19 pandemic, recessionary economy etc. the company is in the process of restructuring its business. Consequently, the company has written down inventories by Rs 787.52 lacs based on the estimated net realisable value less cost to sell, disposed of Property, Plant and Equipment having carrying value of Rs 375.02 lacs against which estimated realizable value of Rs 130.00 lacs presented as Assets held for Sale and thereby loss on disposal of assets Rs 245.02 lacs. The company has also additionally provided allowance for doubtful receivables by Rs 613.70 lacs which is due from a customer which in the view of the management is doubtful and considering the materiality of the amount it is treated as an exceptional item. However, the company is making necessary efforts for recovery of the same.
 3. The company filed a SLP on merits with the Honourable Supreme Court which is pending for disposal. However on 16.12.2021, the Company filed a writ petition in High Court of Delhi to direct the department to condone the delay due to Covid-19 and the High Court has issued notice to the concerned authorities which is pending for disposal. The Contingent Liability against this matter shall stand as is, till either the High Court or the Supreme Court decides on this matter.
 4. Deferred tax assets Rs.1818.25 lakhs as at 31st March 2022 is expected to be realized as the company has reduced the borrowing / debts significantly during the year, thereby resulting in significant decrease in finance cost for the year and subsequent periods / years, also reduction in other costs and considering business growth plan. The company was able to set off deferred tax on business losses during the year Rs.304.55 lacs, deferred tax on exceptional items Rs.414.32 lacs and further bringdown deferred tax assets (net) as at 31.03.2022 by Rs.366.68 lacs in relation to previous year.
 5. There is abnormal operating loss of Rs.852.70 lacs for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 on account of loss of Rs.391.22 lacs on liquidation of inventory due to passage of time, recessionary economy and constraints in infrastructure facility etc., significant increase in allowance for doubtful receivables Rs.269.34 lacs and towards compensation Rs.52.11 lacs to employees due to restructuring in the business and discontinued products.
 6. Wind Energy segment discontinued during the last year has been disclosed as discontinued operations in the previous year quarter / year.
 7. The figures of the last quarter and corresponding quarter of the previous year are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year and unaudited published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year and previous financial year.
 8. Previous quarters/year ended figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to the current quarter presentation.

Place : New Delhi.
 Date : 30th May, 2022

For Salora International Ltd.
 54/-
 GOPAL SITARAM JIWARAJKA
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

महानगर टेलीफोन निगम लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उद्योग)
 निगम एवं पंजीकृत कार्यालय : महानगर दूरसंचार सदन, 5वां तल, 9, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, लोधी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003
 वेबसाइट : www.mtnl.net.in, फोन (कार्यालय) : 011-24319020, फैक्स : 011-24324243, सीआईएन : L32101DL1986G01023501

31.03.2022 को समाप्त हुई तिमाही एवं बारह माह के एकल एवं समेकित अकेदित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. करोड़ में)

विवरण	एकल				समेकित			
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय	218.95	296.19	1,069.72	1,303.64	238.59	316.23	1,149.04	1,387.71
2. अपवादात्मक मदों और कर से पूर्व की अवधि में शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(598.08)	(600.82)	(2,602.59)	(2,461.79)	(597.68)	(600.00)	(2,600.21)	(2,459.19)
3. कर से पूर्व अवधि (अपवादात्मक मदों के बाद) में शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(598.08)	(600.82)	(2,602.59)	(2,461.79)	(597.68)	(600.00)	(2,600.21)	(2,459.19)
4. कर के पश्चात अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(598.08)	(600.82)	(2,602.59)	(2,461.79)	(597.68)	(600.00)	(2,600.21)	(2,459.19)
5. अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (कर के पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) और कर के पश्चात अन्य व्यापक आय सहित)	(606.31)	(593.27)	(2,616.57)	(2,454.24)	(608.78)	(599.75)	(2,623.76)	(2,462.41)
6. प्रदत्त इकित्ती शेयर पूंजी	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7. पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर अन्य इकित्ती	(19,286.45)	(16,669.88)	(19,286.45)	(16,669.88)	(19,298.26)	(16,674.50)	(19,298.26)	(16,674.50)
8. प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9. कुल पूंजी (नेट वर्ध)	(18,656.45)	(16,039.88)	(18,656.45)	(16,039.88)	(18,668.26)	(16,044.50)	(18,668.26)	(16,044.50)
10. प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	19,661.18	19,674.68	19,661.18	19,674.68	19,661.18	19,674.68	19,661.18	19,674.68
11. बकाया प्रतिदेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12. ऋण इकित्ती अनुपात (रकम में)	(1.43)	(1.58)	(1.43)	(1.58)	(1.43)	(1.58)	(1.43)	(1.58)
13. बालू और बंद किए गए परिचालनों के लिए प्रति शेयर (रु.10 प्रत्येक) उपार्जन (अवधि/वर्ष)								
1. मूल :	(9.49)	(9.54)	(41.31)	(39.08)	(9.53)	(9.56)	(41.32)	(39.07)
2. तनुकृत:	(9.49)	(9.54)	(41.31)	(39.08)	(9.53)	(9.56)	(41.32)	(39.07)
14. पूंजी प्रतिदान आरक्षित	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. ऋणपत्र प्रतिदान आरक्षित	-	45.27	-	45.27	-	45.27	-	45.27
16. ऋण सेवा कवरज अनुपात (डीएससीआर)	0.11	0.19	0.08	0.17	0.11	0.20	0.08	0.18
17. व्याज सेवा कवरज अनुपात (आईएससीआर)	0.23	0.26	0.14	0.25	0.23	0.27	0.14	0.26

नोट :
 1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण एवं अन्य उद्घोषणा आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दर्ज विस्तृत वार्षिक अकेदित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश है। अकेदित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.mtnl.net.in और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 30.05.2022 को आयोजित बैठक में समीक्षा की गई है और इसी तिथि को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।
 3. *पिछली तिमाही के अंक पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षा अंक तब तक संयोजित किए जायेंगे जब तक कि वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रकाशन की तारीख अंकों के बीच संतुलन बनाने वाले अंकड़े हैं।
 4. सेबी (सूचीकरण एवं अन्य उद्घोषणा आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 52(4) की उप-शर्त (ए), (बी), (डी) एवं (ई) में सदर्भित मदों के लिए बीएसई एवं एनएसई को उचित उद्घोषणा कर दी गई है और जो स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर देखी जा सकती है।
 5. कम्पनी ने यह वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनीज अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित कम्पनीज (इंफॉर्मेशन एकाउंटिंग स्टैंडर्ड्स) विनियम, 2015 के अनुरूप तैयार किए हैं।
 कृते तथा नोटों की ओर से (पी.के. पुरवार)
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
 सीआईएन: 06619060

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 दिनांक : 30.05.2022



INNOVATING DIGITALLY

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (₹ in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31st March, 2022	Preceding 3 Months ended 31st December, 2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 31st March, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Year ended 31st March, 2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	12,656.57	15,190.24	16,242.70	48,781.68	45,806.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	117.28	619.97	964.50	426.84	289.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	99.09	615.92	908.90	397.94	236.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.66	499.69	697.84	224.28	25.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax))	80.09	499.69	696.42	262.71	23.71
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	1704.00	1704.00	1704.00	1704.00	1704.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	17196.33	16933.61
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (of ₹10/- Each) (Not Annualised) (for Continuing and Discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)					
	Basic :	0.47	2.93	4.09	1.54	0.14
	Diluted :	0.47	2.93	4.09	1.54	0.14

Note:- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.libertyshoes.com)



For and on behalf of Board of Directors

SUNIL BANSAL
 Executive Director & Chairman of the Meeting
 DIN: 00142121

Place: Gurugram, Haryana
 Date: Monday, 30th May, 2022

Registered Office: Libertypuram, 13th Milestone, G.T. Karnal Road, Kutail, P.O. Bastara, Dist. Karnal - 132114, Haryana
 Corporate Office: Ground Floor, Building No. 8, Tower A, DLF Cyber City, Phase - II, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
 E-mail ID: investorcare@libertyshoes.com, Website: